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Sportschitzenverband

Alfeld von 1954 e. V.

Sieben Berge Pokal

Gesamtergebnis

LG Juniorinnen |

Tabea Trojok
Madita Ahlswede

LG Junioren |
Simon Schroéter
Leonardo Evers
Felix Brodhel

LG Junioren Il

Danny Heigwer

LG Juniorinnen I

Johanna Behrens
Celina Siegmund
Leonie Keunecke
Lena Verberne

KKS Eime-Dunsen
KKS Everode

SV Barfelde
SV Gronau
SC Brunkensen

SC Brunkensen

SV Banteln

SC Elze

SSV Delligsen-Fohrste
SC Elze

. Runde

373,1
322,9

. Runde

404,0
366,2
332,0

. Runde

301,2

. Runde

384,9
363,7
264.,6
2714

. Runde

370,7
295,2

. Runde

405,2
372,5
359,3

. Runde

359,1

. Runde

375,1

371,2

235,6
0,0

. Runde

378,2
315,8

. Runde

404,2
3755
382,5

. Runde

345,9

. Runde

379,6
3713
0,0
0,0

(] )
Renverpand et

LG Junioren Saison 2023

. Runde

383,5
318,2

. Runde

404,6
380,5
359,7

. Runde

359,9

. Runde

377,0

378,0

296,3
0,0

o

Endergebnis

1505,5
1252,1

Endergebnis
1618,0

1494,7
1433,5

Endergebnis

1366,1

Endergebnis

1516,6
1484,2
796,5
271,4



